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(SEE NOTES ABOVE) (SEE NOTES ABOVE)
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12"

Exist

AC SURFACE

12"-5/16" RUMBLE STRIP

DETAIL 27B

VARIES VARIES

Exist PAVEMENT5"
�"

ELEVATION

APPLIES TO ALL ’ALTERNATE OUTSIDE/RIGHT 

   SHOULDER GROUND IN RUMBLE STRIP’ 

2. ALTERNATE #1 OUTSIDE/RIGHT SHOULDER GROUND IN RUMBLE STRIP FOR USE WITH ALL FREEWAYS & 4 LANE 

   HIGHWAYS.

1. ALTERNATE #1 and 2 ’OUTSIDE/RIGHT SHOULDER GROUND IN RUMBLE STRIP’ DEPTH SHALL BE �".

3. ALTERNATE #2 OUTSIDE/RIGHT SHOULDER GROUND IN RUMBLE STRIP  FOR USE WITH CONVENTIONAL 2 LANE & 

   EXPRESSWAYS.
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NO SCALE

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

NOTES:

2. EXACT SIGN LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.
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THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

FROM TO

DETAIL

NUMBER

DETAIL

LENGTH

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKERS

LOCATION

(PM)
(BROKEN 17-7) (ONE-WAY)(TWO-WAY)

TYPE D YELLOW TYPE G CLEAR

EALF

REMARKS

27B

27B

29 132636
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(BROKEN 36-12)

R84.68 33159

3168
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151

40

PAVEMENT MARKERS (RETROREFLECTIVE-RECESSED)

8" WHITEREMOVE 4" YELLOW 4" WHITE
4" WHITE 4" WHITE

(ONE-WAY)

TYPE H YELLOW

PAVEMENT MARKERS (RETROREFLECTIVE)

TYPE D YELLOW

(TWO-WAY)
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R84.87

R84.84
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27B

25A
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27B
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NB No 1 LANE LINE
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SB CUMMINGS OFF RAMP - Rt Shld

NB CUMMINGS ON RAMP - Det 36A

SB CUMMINGS OFF RAMP - Det 36

Det 38A - MILE MARKER LINE

Det 38A - MILE MARKER LINE

R85.35 670 1340 670

2766 1696 72

2836 1418 151 79466219542 4534 0
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R87.00

R87.00

R88.96

R88.00

R89.23

27B

38A
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SUBTOTAL 63602 132 286

3848 1924 26470827 537 60

T90.96

T91.12

T91.16

T91.31

T91.25

T91.31

TOTAL 6684 3342 415290369 5071

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

38A

38A

38A

38A

36A

25A

36A

25A

5280

1426

1796

1426

1584

1268

265

898

240

634

6

6

6

6

12

12

12

12

1056

480

6

6

6

6

528

240

898

634

2852

3592

2852

3168

2536

10560

240 144

24

15

39

28

R88.00 Rt

R88.00 Rt

R88.50 Rt

R89.00 Rt

R89.00 Rt

Det 38A - PERPENDICULAR LINE

Det 38A - PERPENDICULAR LINE

Det 38A - PERPENDICULAR LINE

Det 38A - PERPENDICULAR LINE

SB SCANDIA ON RAMP - Rt Shld

NB SCANDIA OFF RAMP - Det 36

NB SCANDIA OFF RAMP - Lt Shld

SB SCANDIA ON RAMP - Det 36A

SB SCANDIA ON RAMP - Lt Shld

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

FROM TO

DETAIL

NUMBER

DETAIL

LENGTH

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKERS

LOCATION

(PM)
(BROKEN 17-7) (ONE-WAY)(TWO-WAY)

TYPE D YELLOW TYPE G CLEAR

EALF

REMARKS
(BROKEN 36-12)

PAVEMENT MARKERS (RETROREFLECTIVE-RECESSED)

8" WHITEREMOVE 4" YELLOW 4" WHITE
4" WHITE 4" WHITE

(ONE-WAY)

TYPE H YELLOW

PAVEMENT MARKERS (RETROREFLECTIVE)

TYPE D YELLOW

(TWO-WAY)

R89.23 Lt

R89.27 Rt

R89.32 Rt

R89.37 Rt

R89.37 Rt

R89.38 Lt

R89.45 Lt

R89.45 Lt

R89.48 Rt

R89.00 Rt

R89.27 Rt

R89.57 Lt

R89.54 Rt

R89.37 Rt

R89.54 Rt

R89.67 Rt

R89.45 Lt

R89.57 Lt

R89.69 Lt

T91.12

T91.16

T91.24

T91.30

T91.34

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

25A

25A

12

12

22

29

22

22

22

22

22

38A

38A

38A

36A

36A

R89.54 Rt

R89.55 Rt

R89.58 Lt

R89.58 Lt

R89.65 Rt

R89.67 Rt

R89.68 Lt

R89.81 Lt

R89.91 Rt

R89.96 Lt

R90.51 Rt

T91.01 Rt

T91.17 Rt

T91.25 Lt

T91.25 Lt

T91.31 Rt

R89.91 Rt

R89.67 Rt

R89.68 Lt

R89.81 Lt

R90.39 Rt

R89.73 Rt

R89.74 Lt

T91.25 Lt

T91.31 Rt

T90.92 Lt

T91.34 Lt

T91.34 Rt

1954

1215

3908

7604

7393

5069

6

6

50

634

529

320

275

845

212

423

370

100

264

476

159

159

400

740

12

12

1100

6

6

200

370

550

634

529

848

846

200

528

318

1690

3908

2430

15208

14786

200

952

318

3908

5069

120

38

20

74

83

14

26

17

107

28

24

16

24

12

8

NB SCANDIA ON RAMP - Rt Shld

NB SCANDIA ON RAMP - Lt Shld

SB SCANDIA OFF RAMP - Lt Shld

SB SCANDIA OFF RAMP - Rt Shld

NB SCANDIA ON RAMP - Det 36A

SB SCANDIA OFF RAMP - Det 36

NB No 2 LANE LINE

SB No 2 LANE LINE

Det 38A - PERPENDICULAR LINE

Det 38A - PERPENDICULAR LINE

Lt TURNLANE TO ROUTE 1

ROUTE 1

324B FRONTAGE Rd

2836 1418 219542 151 79466 4534 0

7225

8977

119

6088443

TOTAL SHEET PDQ-2
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100
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REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TOTAL

LOCATION

(PM)
TYPE/LEGEND

Lt/Rt

MEDIAN
ORIENTATION

WHITE

AREA

(SQFT)

Rt FNBT

REMARKS

1593

89.49

89.53

89.54

89.54

89.56

89.57

89.59

89.59

89.60

89.62

89.67

89.70

89.96

90.00

90.04

Rt FNBT

Rt

Lt

89.66

90.31

90.35

90.39

90.71

90.75

90.79

91.19

91.24

91.25

91.25

91.31

91.31

Rt

Rt FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

TYPE V ARROW

TYPE V ARROW

STOP (2)

LIMIT LINE

TYPE V ARROW

TYPE V ARROWFSBT

89.43

89.42 Rt

Rt

FNBT

FNBT

87.02

86.98

86.94

85.14

85.10

85.06

84.84

84.83

84.75

84.71

84.70

84.70

84.69 Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

FNBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

TYPE V ARROW

LIMIT LINE

STOP (2)

TYPE V ARROW

TYPE V ARROW

AHEAD

STOP

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

STOP

AHEAD

LIMIT LINE

STOP (2)

TYPE V ARROW

TYPE V ARROW

AHEAD

STOP

TYPE V ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

LIMIT LINE

LIMIT LINE

STOP

STOP

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Rt

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FNBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FEBT

FWBT

FEBT

FWBT

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

22

22

22

22

22

58

31

31

31

46

42

34

34

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO CUMMINGS SEPARATION

NB No. 3 LANE

NB No. 3 LANE

NB No. 3 LANE

SB No. 3 LANE

SB No. 3 LANE

SB No. 3 LANE

NB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 ONRAMP FROM SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 ONRAMP FROM CUMMINGS SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO CUMMINGS SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO CUMMINGS SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO CUMMINGS SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO CUMMINGS SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO CUMMINGS SEPARATION

SB 101 ONRAMP FROM SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 ONRAMP FROM SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB No. 3 LANE

SB No. 3 LANE

SB No. 3 LANE

NB No. 3 LANE

NB No. 3 LANE

NB No. 3 LANE

NB No. 2 LANE

NB No. 2 LANE

NB No. 2 LANE

NB Lt TURN LANE

NB Lt TURN LANE

324B FRONTAGE Rd

ROUTE 1

324B FRONTAGE Rd

ROUTE 1

PLACE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TOTAL

LOCATION

(PM)
TYPE/LEGEND

Lt/Rt

MEDIAN
ORIENTATION

WHITE

AREA

(SQFT)

Rt FNBT

REMARKS

1593

89.49

89.53

89.54

89.54

89.56

89.57

89.59

89.59

89.60

89.62

89.67

89.70

89.96

90.00

90.04

Rt FNBT

Rt

Lt

89.66

90.31

90.35

90.39

90.71

90.75

90.79

91.19

91.24

91.25

91.25

91.31

91.31

Rt

Rt FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

TYPE V ARROW

TYPE V ARROW

STOP (2)

LIMIT LINE

TYPE V ARROW

TYPE V ARROWFSBT

89.43

89.42 Rt

Rt

FNBT

FNBT

87.02

86.98

86.94

85.14

85.10

85.06

84.84

84.83

84.75

84.71

84.70

84.70

84.69 Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

FNBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

TYPE V ARROW

LIMIT LINE

STOP (2)

TYPE V ARROW

TYPE V ARROW

AHEAD

STOP

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

STOP

AHEAD

LIMIT LINE

STOP (2)

TYPE V ARROW

TYPE V ARROW

AHEAD

STOP

TYPE V ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

LIMIT LINE

LIMIT LINE

STOP

STOP

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Rt

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FNBT

FSBT

FSBT

FSBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FNBT

FEBT

FWBT

FEBT

FWBT

33
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44
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34
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SB 101 OFFRAMP TO CUMMINGS SEPARATION

NB No. 3 LANE

NB No. 3 LANE

NB No. 3 LANE

SB No. 3 LANE

SB No. 3 LANE

SB No. 3 LANE

NB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 ONRAMP FROM SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 ONRAMP FROM CUMMINGS SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO CUMMINGS SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO CUMMINGS SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO CUMMINGS SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO CUMMINGS SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO CUMMINGS SEPARATION

SB 101 ONRAMP FROM SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB 101 OFFRAMP TO SCANDIA SEPARATION

NB 101 ONRAMP FROM SCANDIA SEPARATION

SB No. 3 LANE

SB No. 3 LANE

SB No. 3 LANE

NB No. 3 LANE

NB No. 3 LANE

NB No. 3 LANE

NB No. 2 LANE

NB No. 2 LANE

NB No. 2 LANE

NB Lt TURN LANE

NB Lt TURN LANE

324B FRONTAGE Rd

ROUTE 1

324B FRONTAGE Rd

ROUTE 1
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ROADWAY

FROM TO TON

LOCATION

(POST MILE)

LF

23

22

70

70

6

769 0.9

0.9

6.7

4.1

5.1

0.4

17.2

9.0

6.4

190.6

1236.3

HOT MIX ASPHALT

R88.78

R87.68

R84.69

R84.70

R84.70

R84.70

R85.10

R85.39

R85.57

R86.08

R86.82

R86.93

R87.26

R87.36

R87.89

R88.02

R88.80

R87.89

R84.84

R84.86

R84.72

R85.10

R85.39

R85.57

R86.08

R86.82

R86.93

R87.26

R87.36

R87.68

R88.02

R88.80

WIDTH
LENGTH

6

6

70

6

6

6

60

60

6

6

60

6

60

70

6

82

70

6

6

6

6

70

80

70

70

6

6

774

125

2112

1531

2693

3730

1045

3907

1742

1690

1315

4025

1109

4118

230

290

260

460

100

615

950

350

581

125

528

100

686

150

800

125

50

1520.3

186.9

779.6

565.2

300.7

852.0

183.8

643.2

228.3

623.7

409.3

289.6

64R87.67 R87.68 53 17.8

12.5

18.8

14.2

13.7

27.2

33.4

8637.4

MEMBRANE (BONDED

WEARING COURSE)

Avg

R84.72 Rt

R84.72 Lt

R85.03 Lt

R85.11 Lt

R85.16 Rt

R85.35 Lt

R85.57 Lt

R85.68 Rt

R86.38 Rt

R87.03 Lt

R87.27 Lt

R87.45 Rt

R87.64 Rt

R87.64 Lt

R88.63 Rt

R88.00 Rt

R88.78 Rt

R88.03 Rt

R88.40 Lt

R87.89 Rt

R87.47 Rt

R87.27 Lt

R87.05 Lt

R86.45 Rt

R85.88 Rt

R86.28 Lt

R85.47 Lt

R85.39 Rt

R85.18 Lt

R85.08 Lt

R84.78 Lt

R84.76 Rt

190.8

(BONDED WEARING COURSE

- OPEN GRADED)

ASPHALTIC EMULSION

SQYD

REMARKS

228

155

973

194

154

174

307

410

697

2487

234

877

2684

100

534

973

67

84

34

67

NB CUMMING Rd ON RAMP

SB CUMMING Rd OFF RAMP

NB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

NB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

NB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

NB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

NB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

NB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

NB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

NB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

SB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

SB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

SB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

SB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

SB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

SB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

SB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

SB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

14124

HOT MIX ASPHALT

(TYPE A)

TACK

COAT
(MISCELLANEOUS AREA)

MIX ASPHALT

PLACE HOT COLD PLANE

ASPHALT CONCRETE

PAVEMENT

SQFT

377.5 1.8

R87.59 Rt R87.65 Rt 6 1970 29.2 NB Shld219

29.2 219

1.3

8.9

R88.97

R89.00

R89.22

R89.00

R89.24

R89.45

70

60

6

6

1267

1500

1232

158

595

58.5

400.9

1000

397

NB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

SB Shld (GUARDRAIL)R89.18 Lt

R89.17 Rt

R89.29 Lt

R89.45 Rt

1.8

4.8

R88.82

R88.82

R88.86

R88.84

R88.86

R88.97

70

70

70

6

125

235

211

581

245

78.0

214.4

973

157

164

NB Shld (GUARDRAIL)

NB Shld (GUARDRAIL)R88.95 Rt

R88.84 Rt

R89.00 Rt

R88.88 Rt

ROUTE 101/271 SEPARATION (CUMMING Rd UNDERCROSSING)

1.91107R85.05R84.84

R84.86 R84.98 639 1.3

85.3 NB CUMMING Rd ON RAMP (GORE)
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HOT MIX ASPHALT

WIDTH
MEMBRANE (BONDED

WEARING COURSE)

Avg
(BONDED WEARING COURSE

- OPEN GRADED)

ASPHALTIC EMULSION

SQYD

REMARKS
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